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Accrual Basis

Region lll of the American Vaulting Association

Balance Sheet
As of July 7, 2021

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Main Account
Reserve Account

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Opening Balance Equity
Unrestricted Net Assets
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jul 7, 21

7,144.06
11,684.42

18,828.48

18,828.48

18,828.48

24,801.14
-4,196.07
-1,776.59

18,828.48

18,828.48
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