9:47 PM 07/07/21 Accrual Basis

Region III of the American Vaulting Association Balance Sheet

As of July 7, 2021

	Jul 7, 21
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings Main Account	7.444.00
	7,144.06
Reserve Account	11,684.42
Total Checking/Savings	18,828.48
Total Current Assets	18,828.48
TOTAL ASSETS	18,828.48
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Equity	
Opening Balance Equity	24,801.14
Unrestricted Net Assets	-4,196.07
Net Income	-1,776.59
Total Equity	18,828.48
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	18,828.48